TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the brief previously recorded on Reel 003937 Frame 0193. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the assignment of the entire Interest and goodwill.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Nitram Distributors, LLC		02/02/2009	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: GEORGIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	New Haven Companies, Inc.
Street Address:	41 Washington Street
City:	East Haven
State/Country:	CONNECTICUT
Postal Code:	06512
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	2878862	PAK 'N MOVE	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

(312)275-7582

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: Email:

312.836.4105

pkelley@shefskylaw.com

Correspondent Name: Paul L. Kelley, Shefsky & Froelich, Ltd.

Address Line 1:

111 East Wacker Dr.

Address Line 2:

Suite 2800

Address Line 4: Chic	ago, ILLINOIS 60601
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMB	ER: CRM/PLK-00805-00105
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Camilla Rykke Merrick
Signature:	/Camilla Rykke Merrick/
Date:	02/23/2009
Total Attachments: 1 source=New Haven Trademar	k_20090217_1227#page1.tif
RECEIPT INFORMATION	
ETAS ID:	™136788
-)2/23/200 9
Fee Amount: \$	40

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Versior Stylesheet Versio		02/23/200 90012770			
SUBMISSION TYP	E:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGN	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CON	/EYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to Frame 0193. Assignor(s and goodwill.	Corrective Assignment to correct the brief previously recorded on Real 003937 Frame 0193. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the assignment of the entire interest and goodwill.		
CONVEYING PART	TY DATA				
Nan	ne	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type	
Nitram Distributors,	Nitram Distributors, LLC			LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: GEORGIA	
RECEIVING PARTY	/DATA		100		
Name:	New Haven Co	moanies Inc			
Street Address:	41 Washington				
City:	East Haven				
State/Country:	CONNECTIOU	T			ľ
Postal Code:	06512				
Entity Type:	CORPORATIO	N: DELAWARE			Ü
PROPERTY NUMBE	Numb	91	Word Mark		698828
Registration Numbe	r. 2878862	PAK 'N MOVE	PAK 'N MOVE		
CORRESPONDENCI Fax Number: Correspondence will. Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1; Address Line 2; Address Line 4; ATTORNEY DOCKET	(312)275-76 be sent via US Ma 312.836.41 pkelley@sh : Paul L. Kell 111 East W Suite 2800 Chicago, IL	of when the fax attempt is unsuce 05 pefskylaw.com ey, Shefsky & Froelich, Ltd. Froelich at 10 per 1	rcessful.		00 540 00
AVINE OF BURNITE	Т.	Camilla Rykke Merrick			
		H			

TRADEMARK REEL: 003950 FRAME: 0147 Mar-09-09 10:28 From- T-622 P.10/10 F-955 TO:PAUL L. KELLEY, SHEFSKY & FROELICH, LTD. COMPANY:111 EAST WACKER DR.

Signature:	/Camilla Rykke Merrick/	
Date:	02/23/2009	
Total Attachments: 1		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003950 FRAME: 0148

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Nitram Distributors, LLC, a Georgia limited liability company ("Assignor"), having its principal place of business at 2781 Harbins Road, Bethlehem, Georgia 30620 and doing business as Nitram Distributors LLC, is the owner of and has adopted and used the trademark for which the following registration has been recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office:

<u>Trademark</u>	<u>Country</u>	Registration No.	Filing Date	Registration Date
PAK 'N MOVE	U.S.	2878862	August 12, 2003	August 31, 2004

WHEREAS, The New Haven Companies, Inc., a Delaware corporation ("Assignee"), having its principal place of business at 41 Washington St., East Haven, Connecticut 06512 is desirous of acquiring such trademark and the corresponding registrations and associated applications for registration with respect thereto.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the Assignor does hereby assign to the Assignee all of its rights and interests in and to such trademark and said application therefor, together with the goodwill of the business connected with and symbolized by such trademark and the above identified trademark and trademark application associated therewish.

Dated:	Februars	ىر	, 2009
			_

Nitram Distributors, LLC, d/b/a Nitram Distributors

Its: MANAGER

STATE OF Gencer)

COUNTY OF FUHON)

SS:

On this day of <u>February</u>, 2009, before me appeared Peter Martinelli, the <u>Marker</u> of Nitram Distributors, LLC, d/b/a Nitram Distributors LLC, a Georgia limited liability company, who being duly sworn, acknowledged that he signed this instrument as a free act on behalf of such company for the purposes set forth.

Notary Public

My commission exp

1108134_5

RECORDED: 02/23/2009